
BOURNE VALLEY RIDING CLUB 
Novice Dressage Show & Open Dressage and Showjumping at Amport 

Riding Centre 
Saturday 11th September & Sunday 12th September 2021 

Photographer: E-motion Media http://www.e-motion.me.uk 

Saturday 11th September 

Dressage 

Class 1 – BD INTRO C Judge – Fiona Gready 

   BV Mark Coll % 

1 Abby Purver Tiggy  144.5 63 62.8 

2 Katie Rossiter Cintia * 137.5 58 59.8 

3 Jo Badby Silene Des Carres  137 58 59.6 

4 Lucy Knight Bannette Des Carres  130.5 57 56.7 

 

Class 2 – BD INTRO C Judge – Fiona Gready 

   BV Mark Coll % 

1 Frances Ridley Megan’s Pembroke Lad  156 69 67.8 

2 Olly Crowden Emily  144 62 62.6 

3 Kellie Chamberlain Goyallt Richard  134.5 59 58.5 

4 Jessica Carr-Taylor Echo  130 56 56.5 

HC Sam Crowden Whinny  134.5 58 58.5 

 

Class 3 – BD INTRO C Judge – Fiona Gready 

   BV Mark Coll % 

1 Gill Young Ralph * 150.5 68 65.4 

 

Class 4 – BD PRELIM 7 Judge – Fiona Gready 

   BV Mark Coll % 

1 Nicki O’Mahony Maverick * 145.0 66 65.9 

2 Kelly McKimm Millyford Malarkey  138.5 62 63.0 

3 Katie Rossiter Cintia * 132.0 58 60.0 

 

Class 6 – BD PRELIM 7 Judge – Fiona Gready 

   BV Mark Coll % 

1 Holly Bell Loaded Dice  156.0 73 70.9 

 

Class 8 – BD INTRO C Judge – Caroline Wright 

   BV Mark Coll % 

1 Jo Badby Nesscaff  142 61 61.7 

2 Anna White Alice  138.5 61 60.2 

3 Jessica Carr-Taylor Echo  136.0 59 59.1 

4 Kim Whatmore Silene Des Carres  132.5 57 57.6 

E Lucy Knight Bannette Des Carres  E  E 

WD Lisa Brice Franks Magic  WD  WD 

 

http://www.e-motion.me.uk/


 

Sunday 12th September 

Dressage 

Class 9 – BD PRELIM 7 Judge – Sarah-Jane Prew 

   BV Mark Coll % 

1 Melinda Veal Harley Maxx * 147.5 68 67.0 

2 Katie Vasey Crunchie  140.0 64 63.6 

3 Ruth Spooner Micha  139.0 64 63.2 

4 Rachel Lambert Tiger Lady * 137.0 64 62.3 

5 Louise Makepeace Xanadu * 136.5 64 62.0 

6 Kelly McKimm Millyford Malarkey  135.5 64 61.6 

7 Kay Pogson Something Special * 135.5 62 61.6 

8 Katie Dennis Alice  132.5 62 60.2 

WD Julia Mauchline Pensdell Ayres & Graces  WD  WD 

WD Lesley Dale Amigos Boy  WD  WD 

 

Class 10 – BD PRELIM 13 Judge – Caroline Wright 

   BV Mark Coll % 

1 Rosanna Fiddes Tiger Lady * 189 73 72.7 

2 Tamsin Raymond Leo  183 70 70.4 

3 Melinda Veal Harley Maxx * 177 69 66.1 

4 Sarah Matthews  Resonance  173 67 66.5 

5 Jemma Manders Mia * 171 64 65.8 

6 Megan Stevens Bailey  170.5 67 65.6 

 Izzie Ballantine Dykes Milo  169.5 68 65.2 

 Louise Makepeace Xanadu * 168 66 64.6 

 Emily Attwood Atomic Betty  167 65 64.2 

 Susan Wheatley Bambas First * 164 62 63.1 

 Sarah Huck Vesuvius  163.5 64 62.9 

 Georgie Beard Tally Ho Albert  157.5 63 60.6 

 Leanne White Side Glance  151.5 59 58.3 

WD Julia Mauchline Pensdell Ayres & Graces  WD  WD 

WD Lesley Dale Amigos Boy  WD  WD 

 

Class 11 – BD NOVICE 24 Judge – Sarah-Jane Prew 

   BV Mark Coll % 

1 Susie Pool Dubai * 153.5 40 66.7 

2 Tommie Gross Magnum * 148.5 39.5 64.6 

3 Julia Croombs Millie * 144 40.5 62.6 

4 Gemma Hamilton Humphrey  143 39 62.2 

5 Jemma Manders Mia * 139 38.5 60.4 

6 Rebecca Miles Major Perks * 137.5 38.5 59.8 

 Emily Attwood Atomic Betty  136 38.5 59.1 

 Susan Wheatley Bambas First * 136 38 59.1 

 

 

 



 

Sunday 12th September  

Show Jumping 

Class 14 – 70cms (2’3’’) BV 

1 Julia Croombs Millie * 

2 Kay Pogson Something Special * 

E Ruth Spooner Micha  

E Georgie Beard Tally Ho Albert  

 

Class 15 – 75cms (2’6’’) BV 

1 Kay Pogson Something Special * 

2 Izzie Ballantine Dykes Milo  

3 Gemma Hamilton Humphrey  

E Georgie Beard Tally Ho Albert  

 

Class 16 – 85cms (2’9’’) BV 

1 Tommie Gross Magnum * 

2 Katie Vasey Crunchie  

3 Rosanna Fiddes Tiger Lady * 

4 Megan Stevens Bailey  

 

Class 17 – 90cms (3’0’’) BV 

1 Ian Spalding Rockhill Girl * 

2 Susie Pool Dubai * 

3 Tommie Gross Magnum * 

 

Class 18 – 1m (3’3’’) BV 

1 Ian Spalding Rockhill Girl * 

2 Susie Pool Dubai * 

 

 

 

 


